
15,4015,40 5,40 0,20 5,0

8,20

7,00

5,20

6,60

7,40

8,40

P16a 

Application ISDN  (Uk0 & S0)

TT 0538

NTBA

MNT-TAE D (Germany)

oder  MNT-TELE

DT-TELE-RJ45 

TAE-TRAB FM-NFN-AP
(Germany)

Modem

DT-LAN-CAT.6+

TelecomUk0

analog

ISDN So

or

S0
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